
Notice regarding 2nd provisional list for Admission in Balvatika-lll for the 

S No. 

Parents of the candidates with the following lottery numbers of class Balvatika-l|| (whose 

online lottery conducted in 28.06.2025) are requested to come for document verification in 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Burdwan on 05.04.2025 at 9a.m. All the formalities regarding 

document verification must be completed by 08.04.2025, 2P.M., otherwise the admission will 

be treated as cancelled. 

S No. 

48 

42 

45 

52 

47 

39 

19 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN 

56 

Admission /c 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

325260203877252600 AISHE MALIK 

39 

session 2025-26 

99 

Application 
Submission Code 

RTE Lottery Result 

32526021538 JANVI RAJ 
32526001400 

32 

123483 

32526011787 RAJANYA 

02526000800 HEMRAM 
43 

DAKSHITA 32526017270 
32526001381 KASHYAP 

53 

CATEGOORY 1 Lottery Result 

Name 

32526026313 DIVYANSH 
62526001777 SINGH RANA 

65 

32526020850 SOUJANYA 
02526001697 NANDI 

42 

32526008368 AARYAN RAJ 

12526000451 

32526001048 RAUNAK 

Name 

92526000033KUMAR 

Service 

Category 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

Number of 

Transfers 

NA 

Lottery Number 
Wait List Number 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

11/WL-1 

Lottery 
Number ! 
Wait List 
Number 

27 / WL-1 

28/ WL-2 

29 / WL-3 

30 / WL-4 

31 / WL-5 

32 / WL-6 

33 /WL-7 

Principal 
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