PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

Notice regarding 2nd provisional list for Admission in Balvatika-III for the session 2025-26

Parents of the candidates with the following lottery numbers of class Balvatika-III (whose online lottery conducted in 28.06.2025) are requested to come for document verification in PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Burdwan on 05.04.2025 at 9a.m. All the formalities regarding document verification must be completed by 08.04.2025, 2P.M., otherwise the admission will be treated as cancelled.

RTE Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number / Wait List Number		
56	325260203877252600 123483	AISHE MALIK	11 / WL-1		

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Number of Transfers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
48	32526021538 32526001400 39	JANVI RAJ	. 1	NA	27 / WL-1
42	32526011787 02526000800 43	RAJANYA HEMRAM	1	NA	28 / WL-2
45	32526017270 32526001381 99	DAKSHITA KASHYAP	1	NA	29 / WL-3
52	32526026313 62526001777 65	DIVYANSH SINGH RANA	1	NA	30 / WL-4
47	32526020850 02526001697 32	SOUJANYA NANDI	1	NA w	31 / WL-5
39	32526008368 12526000451 53	AARYAN RAJ	1	NA.	32 / WL-6
19	32526001048 92526000033 42	RAUNAK KUMAR	1	NA	33 / WL-7

Admission I/c

Principal